Campeonato Estadual

De 03 a 06 de junho de 2021

FINAL

420 Class

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Cat. |SailNo|Club

Class. | Timoneiro Proeiro

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Joana
Gongalves

Pedro Leal
Muricy

Julia
Vicente

Vinicius
Ribeiro
Nina
Borges
Pessba
Caio
Lopes
Nogueira

Marina
Santos

Marina
Arndt

Theo
Buarque
de
Hollanda

Antonio
Roma da
Fonte

Guido Hirth

Bernardo
Bulcao

Adriano
Brum da
Costa
Alvarenga

Luisa
Madureira

Diogo
Petersen

Sofia
Berardo

Victoria
Back

Alice Lu
Brandao

Pedro
Brun
Cotrim

Bruna
Patricio

Marcos
Arndt
Jodo
Viktor
Tamussino

Jodo
Pedro M.
Cardoso

Mathias
Mirow e
Crespo

Leonardo
Mirow

Antonio
Franklin

Fem. 54643
/
Junior

Junior| 56887

Fem. 54840
/
Junior

Junior 54841

Fem. 62852
/
Junior

Junior|51820

Fem. |54642
/

Junior

Geral 54648

Junior| 52184

Junior| 55351

Geral 154340

Geral 60011

Junior| 50227

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

EVI/

YCSA

EVI/MB

ICRJ

FPVela

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

Total | C./desc. R1

13

24

28

34

34

43

52

57

60

62

67

81

89

9

18

20

20

25

34

43

46

48

51

55

67

75

R2 R3 R4

2 3 1 (@)

1 5 3 1

3 4 2 (8

4 (14 4 3

UFD)

8 1 |5 (9

5 2 (9 7

@ 6 |7 6

7 8 10 2

(12)10 6 |5

6 7 8 (1)

10 9 [(12) 10

11 11 11 12

13 12 13 (14
DNC)

R5
1

SCP

(11)

10

13

12

R6 R7

12

10

1

(6)

10

(14
DNC)

12



